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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 24 Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
09.12.2018 - 9:54 Rezultati
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:04.94 Stanko PAJEVIĆ PKO Berlin (GER) 16.11.2008
Nezvanični MNE - 18 1:07.76 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ MNE Banja Luka (BIH) 22.12.2018
Nezvanični MNE - 16 1:08.22 Božidar RADANOVIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 31.12.1991
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:10.90 Božidar RADANOVIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 31.12.1989
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:24.52 Ersin GEC PKO Herceg Novi 14.12.2014
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Igor TERZIĆ 94 Orka, Budva 1:08.34 538 32.22 36.12
2. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:12.45 452 33.42 39.03
3. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, Budva 1:14.08 423 33.63 40.45
4. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:24.66 283 39.52 45.14
5. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 Verde, Podgorica 1:25.16 278 40.28 44.88
6. Nemanja TABAŠ 02 Stari Grad, Budva 1:28.39 249 42.02 46.37
7. Ivan TERIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:34.51 203 45.08 49.43
8. Petar JOVETIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:38.28 181 45.68 52.60
9. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 1:38.40 180 46.55 51.85

10. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 1:40.16 171 47.55 52.61
11. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 1:43.06 157 48.23 54.83
12. Luka MEDOJEVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 1:46.46 142 49.43 57.03
13. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:47.69 137 50.86 56.83
14. Vasilije LALIČEVIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 1:48.12 136 51.00 57.12
15. Vuk VUKČEVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:49.30 131 53.52 55.78
16. Nikola TOŠIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:50.25 128 51.46 58.79
17. Vlado ĐUROVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:54.72 113 54.03 1:00.69
18. Andrija ĐUROVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 1:57.96 104 54.58 1:03.38
19. Ivan BURIĆ 06 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:58.47 103 54.91 1:03.56
20. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:58.60 103 56.05 1:02.55
21. Miloš ĐUKANOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:58.70 102 55.48 1:03.22
22. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:59.52 100 55.59 1:03.93
23. Luka MUK 08 Verde, Podgorica 2:10.90 76 1:00.82 1:10.08
24. Pavle MUK 08 Verde, Podgorica 2:14.68 70 1:03.79 1:10.89
25. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, Nikšić 2:17.05 66 1:02.47 1:14.58
26. Nemanja SPEDIJER 09 Verde, Podgorica 2:19.11 63 1:05.77 1:13.34

DSQ Jakša NIKOLIĆ 09 Verde, Podgorica 1:55.33 53.63 1:01.70
DSQ Vučina POPOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 2:03.46 58.13 1:05.33
DSQ Nikola RAIČEVIĆ 09 Verde, Podgorica 2:27.03 1:11.78 1:15.25

17 - 18 godina

1. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:12.45 452 33.42 39.03
2. Luka MEDOJEVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 1:46.46 142 49.43 57.03
3. Andrija ĐUROVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 1:57.96 104 54.58 1:03.38

15 - 16 godina

1. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, Budva 1:14.08 423 33.63 40.45
2. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:24.66 283 39.52 45.14
3. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 Verde, Podgorica 1:25.16 278 40.28 44.88
4. Nemanja TABAŠ 02 Stari Grad, Budva 1:28.39 249 42.02 46.37
5. Vasilije LALIČEVIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 1:48.12 136 51.00 57.12

13 - 14 godina

1. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 1:38.40 180 46.55 51.85
2. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 1:40.16 171 47.55 52.61
3. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:47.69 137 50.86 56.83
4. Nikola TOŠIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:50.25 128 51.46 58.79
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11 - 12 godina

1. Ivan TERIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:34.51 203 45.08 49.43
2. Petar JOVETIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:38.28 181 45.68 52.60
3. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 1:43.06 157 48.23 54.83
4. Vuk VUKČEVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:49.30 131 53.52 55.78
5. Vlado ĐUROVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:54.72 113 54.03 1:00.69
6. Ivan BURIĆ 06 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:58.47 103 54.91 1:03.56
7. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:58.60 103 56.05 1:02.55
8. Miloš ĐUKANOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:58.70 102 55.48 1:03.22

DSQ Vučina POPOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 2:03.46 58.13 1:05.33

VK-EXH Filip MATOVIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 2:13.58 72


